Truck HydraulicsCatalogue MSG30-8200/UK
17 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Trollhättan, Sweden
Contents GPA and GP1 Pumps – Fixed Displacement
GPA and GP1 Pumps
Contents............................................................................................Page
Pump and Line selection	............................................................................................................................13

Pump & Motor Division Europe
Trollhättan, Sweden
Ordering Information GPA and GP1 Pumps – Fixed Displacement
Ordering code
Example:	  GPA- 008 - 4
A	 Aluminium body
1	 Cast iron body
Frame size
A = 008, 011, 014, 016 or 019
1 = 023, 029, 041, 046, 060 or 080
4	 4 bolt flange
Standard versions
	NOTE:	 The pump does not include a
suction fitting; it must be ordered
separately. See page 62 ff.
Designation Ordering no.
GPA-008-4 334 9113 940
GPA-011-4 334 9113 941
GPA-014-4 334 9113 942
GPA-016-4 334 9113 943
GPA-019-4 334 9113 944
Aluminium 4 bolt
Cast iron 4 bolt
   Designation Ordering no.
GP1-023-4 722 9113 005
GP1-029-4 722 9113 006
GP1-041-4 722 9113 007
GP1-046-4 722 9113 008
GP1-060-4 704 9113 942
GP1-080-4 704 9113 944
Designation Ordering no.
Seal kit GPA 8-19 CC 391 1842 645
Seal kit GP1 23-46 CC 391 1842 636
Seal kit GP1 60-80 CC 391 1832 690